

Student Financial Services
College Hall, B-04
800 Florida Avenue, NE
Washington, DC 20002-3695
Student.Accounts@gallaudet.edu

Online Adult Degree Programs (ADP) Undergraduate Tuition and Fee Schedule* Fall 2013/Spring 2014 Basic costs per Session (Eight Weeks)

	Tuition costs (Based on # of credits)									
	1	2	3	4	5	6	7	8	9	10 +
United States Students	\$671.20	\$1,342.40	\$2,013.60	\$2,684.80	\$3,356.00	\$4,027.20	\$4,698.40	\$5,369.60	\$6,040.80	\$6,712.00
International Students (Non-Developing Countries)	\$1,342.40	\$2,684.80	\$4,027.20	\$5,369.60	\$6,712.00	\$8,054.40	\$9,396.80	\$10,739.20	\$12,081.60	\$13,424.00
International Students (Developing Countries)	\$1,006.80	\$2,013.60	\$3,020.40	\$4,027.20	\$5,034.00	\$6,040.80	\$7,047.60	\$8,054.40	\$9,061.20	\$10,068.00

Notes: * Fee subject to change. ** This reflects the international surcharge at 100% for students from non-developing countries.

✓ Additional Costs and Fees

Undergraduate Application Fee Undergraduate Admission Fee

Undergraduate Admission ree

Undergraduate New Student Orientation Fee

Registration Fee

Add/Drop Fee

Graduation Fee

Late Registration Fee

Book, Supplies, and Class Materials Fee

\$50 — Required for all undergraduate applicants and students applying for readmission.

\$100 — Required for all students accepting admission to the University.

\$100 — Required for all new undergraduate students.

\$10 — Required for all students attending Gallaudet for the first time.

Varies — Estimated amount a student needs each semester is approximately \$500. Some classes charge additional fees to cover the cost of special services or class materials.

\$50 — Required for all students who complete registration after the official registration dates.

\$5 — Required for each add/drop transaction.

\$50 — Required for all degree candidates during the semester of graduation.